Hacettepe Universitesi
Ingiliz Dili ve Edebiyati Boliimii
2020 Yiiksek Lisans Sinavina Girecek Ogrenciler

NGOk~ wWDdRE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

Tugrul Can SUMEN
Merve AY

Betiill DURSUN

Zeki Cem KACAR
Muhammed ERTUGRUL
Aygiin Can CENGIZ
Hatice OZSAHAN
Muhammed DONMEZ

Belkis KIRMIT
Fethiya USLU
Goksel MUTLU
Ertugrul BASCINAR
Metin OZASLAN
Altug COBAN
Yesim GURCI

Hilal KARAAYDIN
Baris ARPAC

Meri¢ DEBELGEC
Ezginur DELIKLITAS
Aram DANESH

Ayvaz Melih CAKMAKLI
Neslihan YILMAZ

Adem YUCEL

Kiibra MORIS

Tugge OZTEN

23 Eyliil 2020
Saat 10:00-13.00

23 Eyliil 2020
Saat 14.00-17.00

24 Eyliil 2020
Saat 10:00-13.00



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

24 Eyliil 2020
Saat 14:00-17.00

Eda SAHIN
Ozgiir AKPINAR
Sevgi OZGULER
Giil UILU

Serdar Erogluer
Samet KARAKAS
Alper AKGUL



